
The MSU Extension dairy team has a commitment to enhance the 
competitive advantage of Michigan dairy producers and Michigan’s 
dairy industry. We do this by:

• Conducting research and demonstrations directly with dairy 
producers
• Visiting farms to apply research-based information and concepts 
tailored to each unique operation
• Holding educational programs throughout the state focusing on 
issues relevant to the industry
• Creating and sharing educational resources through our website, 
social media, news releases, and emails
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Extension Dairy Advisory Team
The MSU Extension Dairy Advisory Team is a group of progressive dairy producers and 
professionals selected to provide input on need in the industry and feedback on MSU 
Extension activities. Members serve two-year terms and meet regularly by phone and in 
person twice per year.

*All email addresses end in @msu.edu

MSU Extension Dairy Educators

MSU Extension Dairy Specialists

Our Sponsors

MSU Extension Educators Serving Dairy Producers

Miguel Acevedo
Andrew Arens
Nathan Brearley
Carrie Ceh

Husbaldo 
Dominguez
Josh Garver
Jim Good

Kendra Kissane
Randi McCosh
Evelyn Okkema
Haylee Reisinger

Jennifer Roberts
Sarina Sharp
Carla Wardin

United Dairy Industry of Michigan
Caledonia Farm Elevator
Cornerstone Ag Management
SE AG Solutions

Wirth and Fedewa
Nobis Agri Science
Michigan Dairy Tech
Corteva Pioneer

NAME
Paola Bacigalupo
Phil Durst
Martin Mangual
Cora Okkema
Frank Wardynski

LOCATION
Mason
West Branch
West Olive
Big Rapids
Ontonagon

PHONE
517-279-6419 
989-387-5346 
616-994-4581 
231-592-9493  
906-884-4386

EMAIL*
paolabs
durstp
carrasq1 
okkemaco
wardynsk

NAME
Chris Bardenhagen
Cheri Burk 
Corey Clark 
Florencia Colella 
M. Charles Gould 
Phil Kaatz 
Jon LaPorte 
Sam Wolfe
Remington Rice 

EXPERTISE
Farm Management
Farm Management
Farm Management
Farm Management
Bioenergy
Forages
Farm Management
ArgAbility
Farm Stress

PHONE
231-866-1959 
989-985-4026
517- 420-2042 
231-224-6439
616-834-2812
810-338-5242
269-414-6418
231-882-0025
231-882-0026 

EMAIL*
bardenh1
burkcher
clarkcr
colellaf
gouldm
kaatz
laportej
wolfesa4
riceremi

NAME
Angel Abuelo
Barry Bradford
Kim Cassida
Adam Lock
Pamela Ruegg
Richard Pursley
Augusto Madureira
Zelmar Rodriguez

EXPERTISE
Animal Health
Nutrition
Forages
Nutrition
Antimicrobial Stewardship
Reproduction
Precision Technologies
Milk Quality

PHONE
517-884-7818
517-432-5400
304-575-6099
517-353-8714
517-355-8384
517-281-7289
517-353-5102
612-261-9797 

EMAIL*
abeulo
bjbrad
cassida
allock
plruegg
pursleyr
madurei2
zelmar01

Dairy Contacts


